
A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Bo Ekman Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 5 6 7 6 4 7 7 6   48 13

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Hans Lindgren Arvika PSK 8 7 6 2 10 9 5 9   56 13
2 Fredric Andersson Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 7 9 8 6 8 4 2 8   52 1

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Johan Nilsson I 2  Skf 8 11 11 12 11 8 9 10   80 22 S
2 Ronny  Renhult I 2  Skf 8 9 10 11 9 9 8 8   72 15 B
3 Anders Dahlberg I 2  Skf 8 9 5 12 9 9 9 10   71 19 B
4 Thomas Engqvist Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 8 11 10 6 11 8 8 9   71 15 B
5 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 8 9 8 8 9 8 7 7   64 18
6 Svante Carlsson Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 7 11 10 8 6 5 6 10   63 15
7 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 8 11 6 6 9 9 6 7   62 10
8 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 3 6 5 2 6 0 4 9   35 7

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Hans Eriksson Arvika PSK 8 11 8 12 11 9 9 10   78 16
2 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 7 6 4 4 10 8 7 7   53 13

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jörgen Persson Arvika PSK 8 11 12 12 11 9 9 10   82 24 B
2 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 7 11 11 12 11 9 9 10   80 18 B
3 Martin Rådman I 2  Skf 7 11 10 12 9 7 9 10   75 17
4 Jan Hjertqvist Tillberga PSK 7 9 4 8 4 7 9 4   52 18

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Bo Ekman Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 7 10 6 10 11 9 9 10   72 26
2 Robert Falksäter I 2  Skf 4 11 10 0 6 8 9 7   55 18

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Hans Eriksson Arvika PSK 8 11 12 10 8 9 7 10   75 17 B
2 Roland Hedberg Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 8 11 10 6 9 9 9 10   72 22
3 Claes‐Håkan Carlsson I 2  Skf 8 11 10 8 6 8 9 10   70 21
4 Ulf Oskarsson Lima Skyttegille 8 11 8 10 7 9 9 8   70 19
5 Fredric Andersson Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 6 11 8 10 9 9 8 9   70 11
6 Bo Johanssonj Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 7 11 4 8 11 9 9 8   67 15
7 Hans Lindgren Arvika PSK 8 9 10 6 11 9 5 7   65 6
8 Tryggve Henriksson Arvika PSK 8 9 2 12 4 7 7 7   56 15
9 Carl‐Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 8 11 4 6 4 7 6 10   56 14
10 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 0 8 4 10 6 8 8 6   50 12
11 Ola Ekblom Ekshärads PSK 7 11 4 6 0 4 6 5   43 9



C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Martin Rådman I 2  Skf 8 11 12 12 11 9 9 10   82 21 S
2 Jörgen Persson Arvika PSK 8 11 12 12 11 9 9 10   82 20 S
3 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 8 11 12 12 11 9 9 9   81 23 S
4 Johan Nilsson I 2  Skf 8 11 10 12 11 9 9 10   80 20 B
5 Ronny  Renhult I 2  Skf 8 11 12 12 11 8 8 9   79 18 B
6 Anders Dahlberg I 2  Skf 8 11 12 8 11 9 9 10   78 22 B
7 Thomas Engqvist Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 8 11 12 9 9 9 9 10   77 23 B
8 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs PSK 8 11 12 10 9 9 9 8   76 20 B
9 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 8 7 10 12 11 9 9 9   75 22 B

10 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 8 11 8 12 9 8 9 9   74 16
11 Roland Pettersson Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 8 11 10 8 9 9 9 7   71 18
12 Svante Carlsson Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 7 11 10 8 11 6 9 7   69 15
13 Erik Berg Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 8 11 10 8 8 9 4 7   65 3
14 Jan Hjertqvist Tillberga PSK 8 11 6 4 8 9 7 8   61 17

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Maria Oskarsson Lima Skyttegille 8 11 12 12 11 9 9 10   82 19 S
2 Kristina Everbrink Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 6 4 4 5 2 4 7 6   38 19

C Damklass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 10 12 8 9 7 10   74 19
2 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pistol‐ och SSK 8 9 10 6 8 7 7 8   63 15

C Veteran klass Yngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mats Frödén Munkfors PSK 7 11 8 10 7 7 7 7   64 14
2 Kjell Sköld Munkfors PSK 7 11 6 6 6 8 8 5   57 14

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Göte Zetterlund Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 8 11 8 12 11 8 8 9   75 13 B
2 Gunnar Gustavsson Hagfors‐Uddeholms PSK 8 11 8 9 11 8 9 8   72 15
3 Alf Johansson Lima Skyttegille 6 11 6 2 8 9 4 8   54 11

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Bo Ekman Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 8 8 10 7 8 5 7 10   63 15

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Claes‐Håkan Carlsson I 2  Skf 8 10 8 10 9 9 6 7   67 11
2 Hans Lindgren Arvika PSK 6 9 11 4 11 9 7 8   65 16
3 Ulf Oskarsson Lima Skyttegille 8 7 8 6 10 9 7 10   65 15
4 Tryggve Henriksson Arvika PSK 5 9 6 10 9 6 9 10   64 20
5 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 8 11 8 8 4 8 9 5   61 13
6 Roland Hedberg Karlstads Pistol‐ Och SSK 6 9 9 6 11 6 8 5   60 12
7 Hans Eriksson Arvika PSK 8 11 6 6 4 9 7 8   59 12
8 Carl‐Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 5 8 7 6 5 5 4 7   47 6



R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Johan Nilsson I 2  Skf 8 11 11 12 11 9 9 9   80 19 S
2 Jörgen Persson Arvika PSK 8 11 11 12 11 8 9 10   80 16 S
3 Martin Rådman I 2  Skf 8 11 11 12 11 9 7 10   79 16 B
4 Anders Dahlberg I 2  Skf 8 10 8 10 11 8 9 10   74 22 B
5 Jan Hjertqvist Tillberga PSK 8 11 9 8 10 7 9 10   72 19 B
6 Ronny  Renhult I 2  Skf 8 11 11 8 8 8 6 6   66 7
7 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 8 9 9 8 7 8 7 8   64 17

Plats Klubb Lag Resultat Tot Poäng
1 I 2  Skf I 2  Skf 1 24 33 36 32 33 26 26 29 239 61

Martin Rådman 82
Ronny  Renhult 79
Anders Dahlberg 78

2 Fryksdalens PSK Fryksdalens PSK 1 24 28 32 36 30 27 25 28  230 64
Cecilia Larsson 74
Jörgen Persson 81
Lars Dahlström 75

3 Arvika PSK Arvika PSK 1 24 31 24 28 30 27 21 27 222 43
Jörgen Persson 82
Hans Eriksson 75
Hans Lindgren 65

4 KPSSK KPSSK 1 23 32 28 25 29 27 27 30 221 71
Bo Ekman 72
Roland Hedberg 72
Thomas Engqvist 77

5 HUPK HUPK 1 24 33 28 25 28 26 22 22 208 36
Roland Pettersson 71
Erik Berg 65
Gunnar Gustavsson 72

Finalskjutning
1 Jörgen Persson Arvika PSK 12 10 12  34
2 Maria Oskarsson Lima Skyttegille 12 10 10  32
3 Martin Rådman I 2  Skf 4‐ 4


